OCTOBER 2017

1

2

3

19

Programming Committee Meefing
400 p.m.-5:00 p.m.

DC Collaborative Offices

Plesae join us!
DCCollaborative.org/events

24

Early Chidhood & Family Engagement:
Findings from a Community Portnership
400pm-5:30pm.

Sitor Arts Center

Plesoe join sl DCCollaborative. orgfevents

26

27

Collective Impact Commitee Meefing
11:000.m.-12:00 p.m.

OC Colloborafive Offices

Plesae join us!
DCCollaborafive.org/events

30

More than Cherry Blossoms: A Forum on Local
Programming in a Notional City

330 pm-600pm.

National Museum of Natural Hitory

Plesae join ust DCCollaborafive.orgevents
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