

# OCTOBER 2017



1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19 Programming Committee Meeting 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. DC Collaborative Offices Please join us! <a href="http://DCCollaborative.org/events">DCCollaborative.org/events</a>	20	21
22	23	24 Early Childhood & Family Engagement: Findings from a Community Partnership 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m. Sitar Arts Center Please join us! <a href="http://DCCollaborative.org/events">DCCollaborative.org/events</a>	25	26	27 Collective Impact Committee Meeting 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. DC Collaborative Offices Please join us! <a href="http://DCCollaborative.org/events">DCCollaborative.org/events</a>	28
29	30 More than Cherry Blossoms: A Forum on Local Programming in a National City 3:30 p.m.-6:00 p.m. National Museum of Natural History Please join us! <a href="http://DCCollaborative.org/events">DCCollaborative.org/events</a>	31	1	2	3	4